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Formats

STANDARD FORMATS
VALID WITHIN A ONE-OFF ORDER OR A FINANCIAL OPERATION

H.	215 mm
W.	287 mm

1/2 Page Width 

30 modules

News 

24 modules

Page 

60 modules

H.	430 mm
W.	287 mm

1/3 Page Square 

H.	215 mm
W.	190 mm

20 modules

1/3 Page Banner

H.	145 mm
W.	287 mm

20 modules

1/4 Page Square

H.	162 mm
W.	190 mm

14 modules

1/6 Page 

H.	145 mm
W.	141 mm

12 modules

1/8 Page Square

H.	109 mm
W.	141 mm

10 modules

1/8 Page Banner

H.	 55 mm
W.	287 mm

10 modules

1/4 Page Height

H.	215 mm
W.	141 mm

14 modules
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Formats

SPECIAL FORMATS

DOUBLE-PAGE SPREAD FORMATS

Double 1/2 Page Double News  Double Page

H.	430 mm
W.	598 mm

Premium main 
book 

H.	145 mm
W.	 92 mm

COVER

Mini 

H.	 50 mm
W.	 44 mm

H.	272 mm
W.	404 mm

H.	215 mm
W.	598 mm

120 modules 60 modules 48 modules

Double 1/4 P

H.	215 mm
W.	306 mm

28 modules

IFC

Banner Businesses & 
Markets section

H.	 50 mm
W.	190 mm

VALID WITHIN A ONE-OFF ORDER OR A FINANCIAL OPERATION

Banner Businesses 
& Markets section

H.	 50 mm
W.	170 mm
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Contacts

Corinne Mrejen
Director General of the Group

Les Echos Le Parisien Partners Department
cmrejen@lesechosleparisien.fr

Philippe Pignol
Director General

ppignol@lesechosleparisien.fr

CULTURE-LEISURE • RETAIL-FOOD • AUTOMOBILE • 
DEPARTMENTAL & LOCAL EDITIONS • INDEPENDENT MEDIA AGENCIES

Emmanuelle Astruc +33 1 87 39 83 19 /  eastruc@lesechosleparisien.fr

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION • INSURANCE • REAL ESTATE • FINANCIAL PUBLIC RELATIONS • ENERGY • 
AUDIT, CONSULTING & LEGAL SERVICES • BUILDING INDUSTRY, TRANSPORT & SUPPLY CHAIN

Emmanuelle Denis +33 1 87 39 75 13 / edenis@lesechosleparisien.fr

CONSULTING & BRANDSTUDIO • SPECIAL OPERATIONS
Vincent Ficarelli +33 1 87 39 75 17 / vficarelli@lesechosleparisien.fr

ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR IN CHARGE OF INTERNATIONAL & TERRITORIES
Nicolas Grivon +33 1 87 39 75 26 / ngrivon@lesechosleparisien.fr

EMPLOYMENT • EDUCATION • PUBLIC SECTORS • HEALTH • PEOPLE CARE
Muriel Petit +33 1 87 39 82 82 / mpetit@lesechosleparisien.fr

LUXURY • AGENCIES : PUBLICIS, GROUPM, HAVAS, DENTSU, OMG
Virginie Roche +33 1 87 39 75 50 / vroche@lesechosleparisien.fr

Sandrine Verpillat Traffic Print and Planning Manager
+33 1 87 39 82 73 / sverpillat@lesechosleparisien.fr

Hélène Chabiron Sales Administration Manager
+33 1 87 39 74 99 / hchabiron@lesechosleparisien.fr 

Pascale Luca
Deputy Executive Director

pluca@lesechosleparisien.fr

Nicolas Danard
Deputy Executive Director

ndanard@lesechosleparisien.fr


